
2020 Citizen Survey

ÅEssential tool to evaluate service 
and program delivery. 

ÅImprove communication and 
community engagement.



2020 Citizen Survey

ÅSeptember 2 to November 1, 2020

Å 223 responses 

Å 73 unique questions 



2020 Citizen Survey



Have long have you lived in the RDOS?

86: 16+ yrs.   65: 0-5 yrs.   40: 6-10 yrs.



Is your principal residence in the RDOS?

193 (86.5%) YES



Which best describes the quality of life in your community? 

98 (43.9%) Good

69 (30.9%) Very good

37 (16.6%) Needs improvement 

11 (4.9%) Neutral

8 (3.6%) Poor



Do you use email and social media?

215 use email   146 use Facebook   5 do not use email



Do you follow the RDOS on social media?

115 do not follow the RDOS



Single most important issue facing the Regional District?

35 Water Quality and Protection

34 Residential Growth

32 Crime Prevention 

27 Unsightly Premises

24 Land Preservation/Agriculture

11 Climate Change 



Informing you of important information and decisions

105 Happy

60 Neutral 

29 Unhappy

20 Very Happy 

9 Very Unhappy



Involving you in decision making processes 

85 Neutral

73 Happy

39 Unhappy

17 Very Unhappy

9 Very Happy 



How do you learn about local government issues?

125 word of mouth, friends

100 online news service 

90 RDOS website



What is your preferred method of engagement regarding 
RDOS initiatives and projects?

95 Online surveys

72 Town Halls

Public Meetings

72 RDOS website

65 Newsletter

60 Social Media

50 CivicReady



My community is well represented on the RDOS website 

131 Neutral

46 Agree

28 Disagree

12 Strongly Disagree

6 Strongly Agree



I have signed up with CivicReadyto receive 
emergency and routine notifications

135 Yes

88 No



Have you contacted the RDOS within the last 12 months? 

139 Yes

72 No

12 Not Sure


